
Authority Owned and Assisted

Studio 1 BR 2 BR 3 BR 4 BR

640-040-008

640-040-009

640-071-002

640-071-003

640-071-004

640-071-005

640-071-006

640-071-007

NEIGHBORS 73-535 Santa Rosa Way 627-102-022 24 24 1998

TAOS PALMS 44-830 Las Palmas Avenue 627-093-003 16 16 1998

CALIFORNIA VILLAS 77-107 California Avenue
637-190-006

637-190-007
141 141 2003

LAGUNA PALMS 73-875 Santa Rosa Way 627-122-005 48 4 18 26 2003

PALM VILLAGE APARTMENTS 73-650 Santa Rosa Way 627-101-055 36 36 2007

SAGECREST APARTMENTS 73-775 Santa Rosa Way
627-122-013

627-122-003

Proposed

14
2008

SANTA ROSA APARTMENTS 73-625 Santa Rosa Way 627-102-012 20 20 1995

LAS SERENAS 73-315 Country Club Drive
622-020-002

622-020-089
150 100 50 1998

THE PUEBLOS 73-695 Santa Rosa Way 627-102-023 15 15 1998

CATALINA GARDENS 73-600A Catalina Way 627-111-027 72 48 24 1998

LA ROCCA VILLAS 42-135 Golden Eagle Lane
624-432-001

624-441-025
27 27 2007

SAGECREST SENIOR 

APARTMENTS
73-811 Santa Rosa Way 627-122-004 14 14 2009

CARLOS ORTEGA VILLAS 77-915 Avenue of the States

637-071-003

637-170-003

637-170-004

637-170-053

72 64 8 2005

TOTAL 1113

Year Completed/ 

Acquired or Made 

Affordable

Shadow Mountain Drive74-000

24 6

Senior Apartments

Multi-Family Apartments

CANDLEWOOD

Property Name

RENTAL PROPERTIES

30 4

625-132-032

625-132-035

625-132-045

625-132-046

625-171-001

2006

Total No. of 

Units

Unit Mix

ONE QUAIL PLACE 72-600 Fred Waring Drive 384

Street Address APN No.

DESERT POINTE 43-805 Monterey Avenue 64

In accordance with the requirements of AB 987, passed by the California State Legislature, a worksheet describing existing and substantially rehabiliated housing units developed or otherwise assisted

with Low- and Moderate- Income Housing Funds, including units counted to meet inclusionary and repalcement housing obligations, is posted below for public review. Please be aware that this is only a

listing of affordable housing that has been assisted with Low- and Moderate- Income Housing Funds: it is not a listing of currently available housing. The reporting agency is not liable or responsible

for any errors or omissions in the list or for any actions by an person, firm, or entity as a result of the posting of this list.  The database is updated once annually.

1998

199834

26

156 228
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