## **Authority Owned and Assisted**

## **RENTAL PROPERTIES**

	Street Address		APN No.	Total No. of Units	Unit Mix					Year Completed/
Property Name					Studio	1 BR	2 BR	3 BR	4 BR	Acquired or Made Affordable
		Mul	ti-Family Apart	ments						
ONE QUAIL PLACE	72-600	Fred Waring Drive	640-040-008 640-040-009	384		156	228			1998
DESERT POINTE	43-805	Monterey Avenue	640-071-002 640-071-003 640-071-004 640-071-005 640-071-006 640-071-007	64	34	24	6			1998
NEIGHBORS	73-535	Santa Rosa Way	627-102-022	24		24				1998
TAOS PALMS	44-830	Las Palmas Avenue	627-093-003	16			16			1998
CALIFORNIA VILLAS	77-107	California Avenue	637-190-006 637-190-007	141		141				2003
LAGUNA PALMS	73-875	Santa Rosa Way	627-122-005	48	4	18	26			2003
PALM VILLAGE APARTMENTS	73-650	Santa Rosa Way	627-101-055	36			36			2007
SAGECREST APARTMENTS	73-775	Santa Rosa Way	627-122-013 627-122-003	Proposed 14						2008
SANTA ROSA APARTMENTS	73-625	Santa Rosa Way	627-102-012	20			20			1995
		S	enior Apartme	nts				•		
LAS SERENAS	73-315	Country Club Drive	622-020-002 622-020-089	150		100	50			1998
THE PUEBLOS	73-695	Santa Rosa Way	627-102-023	15		15				1998
CATALINA GARDENS	73-600A	Catalina Way	627-111-027	72	48	24				1998
CANDLEWOOD	74-000	Shadow Mountain Drive	625-132-032 625-132-035 625-132-045 625-132-046 625-171-001	30		26	4			2006
LA ROCCA VILLAS	42-135	Golden Eagle Lane	624-432-001 624-441-025	27		27				2007
SAGECREST SENIOR APARTMENTS	73-811	Santa Rosa Way	627-122-004	14	14					2009
CARLOS ORTEGA VILLAS	77-915	Avenue of the States	637-071-003 637-170-003 637-170-004 637-170-053	72		64	8			2005

TOTAL 1113

In accordance with the requirements of AB 987, passed by the California State Legislature, a worksheet describing existing and substantially rehabiliated housing units developed or otherwise assisted with Low- and Moderate- Income Housing Funds, including units counted to meet inclusionary and repalcement housing obligations, is posted below for public review. Please be aware that this is only a listing of affordable housing that has been assisted with Low- and Moderate- Income Housing Funds: it is not a listing of currently available housing. The reporting agency is not liable or responsible for any errors or omissions in the list or for any actions by an person, firm, or entity as a result of the posting of this list. The database is updated once annually.